ChevronTexaco
15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705
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254 2.54 1/4 0.44 1.11 1.11
405 1.51 1/4 0.44 0.66 1.77
905 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 6.15
1417 5.12 3/4 1.31 6.72 12.87
1925 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 19.53
2465 5.40 1172 2.63 14.18 33.71
2973 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 40.38
3450 4.77 3/4 131 6.26 46.64
3958 5.08 1/4 0.44 222 48.86
4360 4.02 1/4 0.44 1.76 50.62

Michael Roghair - General Marndger

g The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Z kb day of

7~ 2004 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION ExpiRgs
May 21, 2006




